APOS Internetworking Software
APOS™(AddPac Internetworking Operating System) is AddPac’s unique soft-
ware which supports data, voice, video and security. It provides scalability,
reliability, stability and QoS for internetworking solutions. It also provides opti-
mized performance and industry standard network functionality with easy-to-
use, easy-to-installation and maintenance.
AP-IP230G Applications
 IP Telephony System

Tel: (02)568-3848,  Fax: (02)568-3847,  e-mail: info@addpac.com
Network Diagram
Ordering Information
 AP-IP230G      Gigabit Ethernet IP Phone
 AP-IP230GE    FXO Support
 AP-IP230GP    PoE Support
 AP-IP230GEP  FXO, PoE
 CAB-LAN         Ethernet Cable